EIR DISCLOSURE LOG APR 22

Number

1462

1463
1465
1466
1467
1468

1469
1470
1471
1472

1473

1474
1475
1476
1477

Data Requested

outstanding notices and compulsory purchase and
Contaminated Land Land required for Public
Purposes Contravention of Building

Regulations Compulsory Purchase

Con29 Question3.8

Neighbour Complaints

Con29 Question3.8

Con29 Question3.8

Planning Applications - archaeological remains
Noise Complaints

Con29 Question3.8

Con29 Question3.8

outstanding notices and compulsory purchase and
Contaminated Land Land required for Public
Purposes Contravention of Building

Regulations Compulsory Purchase

outstanding notices and compulsory purchase and
Contaminated Land Land required for Public
Purposes Contravention of Building

Regulations Compulsory Purchase

Planning Permission Data

Neighbour Complaints

Planning

outstanding notices and compulsory purchase and
Contaminated Land Land required for Public
Purposes Contravention of Building

Regulations Compulsory Purchase

Reason Denied

Working
Days to
Complete

12
17
18



