EIR DISCLOSURE LOG APR 22

Number	Data Requested	Reason Denied	Working Notes Days to Complete
1462	outstanding notices and compulsory purchase and Contaminated Land Land required for Public Purposes Contravention of Building Regulations Compulsory Purchase		14
1463	Con29 Question3.8		4
1465	Neighbour Complaints		15
1466	Con29 Question3.8		1
1467	Con29 Question3.8		1
1468	Planning Applications - archaeological remains		
1469	Noise Complaints		11
1470	Con29 Question3.8		1
1471	Con29 Question3.8		1
1472	outstanding notices and compulsory purchase and Contaminated Land Land required for Public Purposes Contravention of Building Regulations Compulsory Purchase		9
1473	outstanding notices and compulsory purchase and Contaminated Land Land required for Public Purposes Contravention of Building		
	Regulations Compulsory Purchase		12
1474	Planning Permission Data		17
1475	Neighbour Complaints		18
1476 1477	Planning outstanding notices and compulsory purchase and Contaminated Land Land required for Public Purposes Contravention of Building		3
	Regulations Compulsory Purchase		3